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 ‘GO’ VERBS

Gramática 3B
Nombre:

1.  The verb hacer is only irregular in the 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 .

2.  It is called a 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 because it has 


 
 
 
 
 
 
 .

3.  The rest of the conjugation follows the regular -er verb pattern.

Hacer - 

Yo Nosotros

Tú Vosotros

Él

Ella

Usted

Ellos

Ellas

Ustedes
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4.  The verb tener is a 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  and a 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 .

tener (e-ie) - 

Yo Nosotros

Tú Vosotros

Él

Ella

Usted

Ellos

Ellas

Ustedes

Practicamos...

1.  Yo
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 (hacer) la tarea.

2.  Yo
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 (tener) mucha tarea.

3.  Ella no
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 (tener) mucha tarea.

4.  Mi mamá

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 (hacer) ejercicios.

5.  Nosotros
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 (tener) hambre.

6.  Mis amigos
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 (tener) sed.

7.  ¿Tú
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 (tener) hambre?

8.  Nosotros
 
 
 
 
 
 
 (hacer) ejercicio.


